
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2023

19.3.2023 20:17

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-03-19 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 8 B

1 141 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY CHEDDAR RABAB

LIN CI-EN

RED

BLUE

MAR

TPE

WP 5:0

Referee JPN RIICHI IGARASHI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

AUS

SWE

CZE

RUS

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

EVANS DAVID

ONAL CEM

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIA

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

2 142 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY VELISWA SIPHAMANDLA MAGAYA

MATHIBA THANDOLWETHU ..TRUE ..

RED

BLUE

SWZ

RSA

WP 0:5

Referee ALG BESMI MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

IND

KGZ

EGY

KOR

SRB

SAI ASHOK KABILAN

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

KAMAL MOHAMED

KIM JIHYUN

PETKOVIC MARIJA

23:30

25:30

24:30

25:30

23:30

BLUE

3 143 18:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY BAK CHORONG

GRIGORYAN ANUSH

RED

BLUE

KOR

ARM

WP 2:5(BR0:2)

Referee ARG GUZMAN MOLINA GONZALO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

KAZ

CZE

JPN

FRA

SASSI HELMI

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

RIICHI IGARASHI

BOUVET EMMANUEL

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

BLUE

4 144 18:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY LKHADIRI WASSILA

NAMIKI TSUKIMI

RED

BLUE

FRA

JPN

WP 4:3(BR2:0)

Referee AUS EVANS DAVID Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

IND

KGZ

ALG

SWE

PETKOVIC MARIJA

SAI ASHOK KABILAN

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

BESMI MOHAMED

ONAL CEM

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

5 145 19:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER STANEVA SVETLANA KAMENOVA

CHIHAOUI EYA

RED

BLUE

BUL

TUN

DSQ R3 0:33

Referee IND SAI ASHOK KABILAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

JPN

ARG

KOR

KAZ

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

RIICHI IGARASHI

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

KIM JIHYUN

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

20:15

19:16

20:15

20:15

20:15

RED

6 146 19:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER JIN HYEJEONG

TECHASUEP NILAWAN

RED

BLUE

KOR

THA

RSC R2 0:45

Referee EGY KAMAL MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KGZ

TUN

KAZ

FRA

SWE

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

SASSI HELMI

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

BOUVET EMMANUEL

ONAL CEM

8:10

7:10

7:10

7:10

7:10

BLUE
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Session 8 B

7 147 19:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER CAMARA FATOUMATA MARINE ..C ..

FERNANDEZ ROMERO JENNIFER

RED

BLUE

MLI

ESP

RSC-I R2 0:13

Referee JPN RIICHI IGARASHI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ARG

IND

CUB

KGZ

AUS

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

SAI ASHOK KABILAN

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

BORKOEVA ZHAMILA

EVANS DAVID

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

BLUE

8 148 19:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER NECHITA CLAUDIA

LIN YU-TING

RED

BLUE

ROU

TPE

WP 0:4

Referee KOR KIM JIHYUN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AUS

KAZ

CZE

EGY

TUN

EVANS DAVID

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

KAMAL MOHAMED

SASSI HELMI

28:28

26:30

27:29

25:30

25:30

BLUE
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